

Mat 117 /2024
CNR WBJP 01-00-0847 -2024

Order No. 10
dt.05 .11.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Heard submission of the Ld. Advocate.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 18.01.2025 for exparte hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District Judge
4th Court, Jalpaiguri.

Mis 9 /2024
CNR WBJP 01-00-0848 -2024

Order No. 11
dt.05 .11.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Petitioner files affidavit of assets.
Let it be kept with the record.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 18.01.2025 for exparte hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District Judge
4th Court, Jalpaiguri.